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CONSEJO 
NACIONAL 

PARA 
LA 

NINEZ 
Y 

LA 
ADOLESCENCIA 

RELACION 
DE 

ENTIDADES 
BENEFICIARIAS 

DE 
ASISTENCIA 

SOCIAL 
(ASFL) 

SUBVENCIONES 
DEL 

1RO. 
DE 

ENERO 
AL 

31 
DE 

MAYO 
DE 

2024 
(Valores en RDS) 

MONTOS 
MONTO 

— 
|ACUMULADO 

AL 
ACUMULADO 

AL 
No. 

RNC 
BENEFICIARIO 

GLOBALES 
& 

MES 
DE 

MAYO 
E 

ASIGNADIOS 
MENSUAL 

30 DE 
ABRIL 

31 DE 
MAYO 

T 
130007951 

| ALBERGUE 
INFANTIL 

LA 
DIVINA 

PROVIDENCIA. 
INC. 

500000 00] 
160657 

125.000.00 
41.666.67) 

166.666.67] 

2 
401052202 

| ALDEAS 
INFANTILES 

SOS 
SANTO 

DOMINGO. 
INC 

7.560.000.00] 
630,000 001 

1,890.000-00| 
_1,260,000.00 

150.000.00] 

El 
430195652 

JASOCIACION 
DE 

MISIONEROS 
LOS 

TRES 
ARBOLES 

1.600.000.00] 
133.33333 

0.00] 
833,333 

35| 
833333 

] 
436000048 _| CAMINANTES 

PROYECTO 
EDUCATIVO. 

INC 
1.664.000.00] 

138.66667) 
116,000.00 

277,333 
30 

69333334 

5 
423000899 

[CASA 
ABRIGO 

RENACER 
Y/O 

HOGAR 
RENACER, 

INC. 
3.600.000.00) 

300,000 .% 
900.000.00) 

600.000.00) 
1:500,000-00 

6 
430085715 

[CASA 
HOGAR 

MISION 
BETEL. 

INC. 
1.200.000.00] 

100.000.90] 
300,000.00] 

200.000.00) 
500.000-00] 

1 
405051916 

|CASA 
LABERGUE 

DE 
MARTINA 

PUERTO 
PLATA. 

INC 
250.000.00] 

166.666-66 
A16.666.66] 

E 
410000503 

|CENTRO 
ASISTENCIAL 

PARA 
LA 

NINEZ 
DESAMPARADA, 

INC 
625.000.00 

416.666.66 
T041,666.66] 

9 
407000357 

_|CENTRO 
DE 

FORMACION 
INTEGRAL 

HOGAR 
VIRGEN 

DE 
LOURDES 

250,000 
00) 

166,666,661 
416,666,660 

10 
430139882 

|CENTRO 
NINEZ 

FEl 
550,000.00] 

366.666-66) 
916.666.6 

1 
423000155 

|FUND CRISTIANA-BENEFICA 
PARA 

LA 
REHAB. 

Y REINS 
DE 

MARGS. 
DE 

REP 
DOM 

416.66667 
1.250.000.01 

83333334 
208333335 

z 
430005185 

|FUNDACIÓN 
ABRIENDO 

CAMINO.INC 
23333353 

00,000 00) 
166.660.60 

1.166.666.66] 

T 
401501643 

|EUNDACION 
ALBERGUE 

DE 
LA 

ESPERANZA 
1,000,000.00) 

8533333 
250,000 00) 

166,666,661 
416,666,660 

n 
430024347 

|FUNDACION 
CASA 

NAZARET. 
INC 

1.800,000.00) 
150.00000] 

450.000.0 
300,000.00] 

750,000.00] 

15 
430039438 

|EUNDACION 
CRISTIANA 

AMA_A 
TU PROJIMO. 

INC 
1.500.000.00 

12500000} 
375.000.00 

250.000.00) 
625.000.00 

16 
430164552 

|FUNDACION 
CULTURAL 

JUVENIL 
E INFANTIL 

DOMINICANA 
FUNCIIDO, 

INC 
1000000001 

8333333 
250.000.00 

166.666.66 
416.666.66 

17 
430141509 

[FUNDACION 
DEFENSORES 

DEL 
AMOR 

-200,000.00 
100.00000 

300,000.001 
200.000.00) 

500.000.001 

15 
230051381 

|EUNDACION 
ENED 

ENTRE 
NOSOTROS 

Y MAÑANA 
LOS 

NIÑOS, 
INC. 

2:500.000.00] 
20833353 

625,000 
00) 

T16.666.66 
1.041.666.66] 

19 
4120000289 

|FUNDACION 
HOGAR 

PARA 
NIÑAS 

MARIA 
MADRE 

DE 
DIOS, 

INC 
3.039.700.00) 

25497500 
764,925 00| 

509.950.00 

20 
430085448 

[FUNDACION 
INFANTIL 

JOBO 
GRANDE, 

INC. 
00.000.00) 

125,000.00] 
375.000.00) 

250.000.00) 
625.000.00) 

En 
Es 

FUNDACION 
MINISTERIAL 

SALMO 
823.1NC 

125.000.00) 
533334 

34] 

2 
430093734_| 

FUNDACION 
NINOS 

LIMPIABOTAS 
LA 

MERCED. 
INC 

000.000.00) 
666.666.66 

T.666.666.66| 

23 
412020682 

|FUNDACION 
NINOS 

Y NIÑAS 
DE 

CRISTO. 
INC (FONICRI 

3.000.000.00] 
500,000 

00) 
1.250.000.00] 

E 
430128457 

|FUNDACION 
NUEVA 

GENERACION 
FON, 

INC 
1.464.615.00] 

24.102.50) 
610.256.25] 

25 
[FUNDACION 

PASITOS 
DE 

JESUS 
2,850,000 

00| 
71250000 

475.000. 
1.187,500.00] 

% 
FUNDACION 

PESEBRE 
DE 

BELEN. 
INC 

500.000.00) 
33333334 

833.333.34] 

27 
FUNDACION 

PROYECTO 
AYUDA 

AL NIÑO. 
INC. 

4.007.800 00| 
1-001.950.00] 

667.966.66 
1.669.916.66] 

28 
430107506 

[FUNDACION 
RED 

DE 
MISERICORDIA, 

INC 
9,000.000-00] 

2.250.000.00] 
— 

1-500.000.00) 
3.750.000.00 

29 
430077674 

|FUNDACION 
SOLIDARIDAD 

CALASANCIA 
5 

300.000.00) 
400.000.00 

FUNDACION 
SOY 

DE CRISTO 
7 

625,000 00| 

[GUARDERIA 
INFANTIL 

SAN 
VICENTE 

DE 
PAUL 

Z 
— 

— 
1,250,000.00| 

104.166.67| 
104.166.67 

120000092 
[HOGAR 

CAMPESTRE 
ADVENTISTA 

LAS 
PALMAS. 

INC. 
_7 

—
 

3.000.000.00] 
250.000.00] 

500.000.00) 

430008082 
[HOGAR 

DE NINAS 
HIJAS 

DE 
LA 

ALTAGRACIA_INC_____ 
=_ 

3.000,000.00] 
250.000:00] 

750.000.00] 
500.000.00) 

401516632 
|HOGAR 

DE 
NINAS 

NUESTRA 
SENORA 

DE 
LA 

ALTAGRACIA 
T
 

25000000) 
250.000.00] 

166.666.66 
16,6666 

430035041 
|HOGAR 

DE 
NINOS 

MUNDO 
FELIZ 

INC 
=_ 

1.800,000.00] 
450,000.00 

30000000 
750.000.00] 

4102065072 
JHOGAR 

DOMINICAS 
— 

1.500.000-00 
T25,000.00 

375.000.00 
0.00 

375.000.00] 

430014474 
| HOGAR 

EL FARO, 
NIÑOS 

PARA 
CRISTO. 

INC. 
2.287,877.00| 

190.636.42 
571.969.20) 

313284 
953.282.10) 

405051738 
[HOGAR 

ESCUELA 
LUISA 

ORTEA 
PUERTO 

PLATA 
INC 

— 
1,000,.000.00) 

8333133 
250.000.00] 

166.666.66 
216.666.66) 

430016527 
|HOGAR ESCUELA 

NUESTROS 
PEQUENOS 

HERMANOS. 
INC 

% 
7,500,000 00} 

625.000.00] 
1.875.000-00] 

250.000.00 
3-125.000.00] 



430051642 
J
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G
A
R
 
E
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C
U
E
L
A
 
R
O
S
A
 
D
U
A
R
T
E
 

3.011,224.00] 
250,935.33] 

752.805.99] 
501.870.66) 

1,254.676.65 

430053996 
[
H
O
G
A
R
 
F
A
M
I
L
I
A
 
B
E
T
H
E
S
D
A
 

3,000,000.00] 
250,000.00| 

750,000.00| 
250.000.00| 

1,000.000.00| 

423000082 
|
H
O
G
A
R
 
I
N
F
A
N
T
I
L
 
C
O
R
A
Z
O
N
 

D
E
 
JESUS, 

INC. 
2.600.000.00) 

216,666.67 
650,000.00| 

433,333 
34 

1,083,333 
34| 

430086215 
_|HOGAR 

I
N
F
A
N
T
I
L
 
SAN 

F
R
A
N
C
I
S
C
O
 

DE 
A: 

125,000.00] 
375,000.00] 

250,000.00 
625,000.00) 

430135119_ 
J
H
O
G
A
R
 
M
E
R
C
E
D
E
S
 

DE 
J
E
S
U
S
,
 

INC. 
1.200.000.00] 

100,000.00) 
300,000.00) 

200.000.00] 
500.000.00] 

416000801 
|
H
O
G
A
R
 
T
E
R
E
S
A
 
T
O
D
A
 

3.018,500.00] 
251,541.67] 

754.625.00| 
503,083 

34 
1,257.708.34] 

423002107 
[LA 

C
A
S
A
 
R
O
S
A
D
A
,
 

INC 
4.,320.000.00] 

360.000.00] 
1,080.000.00] 

720.000.00) 
1.800.000.00| 

430026964 
|
M
I
N
I
S
T
E
R
I
O
 
E
V
A
N
G
E
L
I
C
O
 
T
I
E
M
P
O
 

DECISIVO. 
1,000,000.00) 

8
3
3
3
3
3
3
 

250.000.00| 
83.333.33] 

333.333.33) 

4
3
0
0
0
1
4
0
6
_
|
M
U
C
H
A
C
H
O
S
 

Y 
M
U
C
H
A
C
H
A
S
 
C
O
N
 
D
O
N
 
B
O
S
C
O
,
 

INC 
45.000,000.00| 

3,750,000.00| 
11,250.000.00] 

7.500.000.00] 
18,750,000.00| 

430041645 
[
M
U
S
T
A
R
D
 
S
E
E
D
 
C
O
M
M
U
N
I
T
I
E
S
,
 

INC. 
4,000,000.00| 

333,333 
33 

1,000,000.00 
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
0
|
 

666.666.70 

430140074 
[
O
R
F
A
N
A
T
O
 
C
A
S
A
 
A
M
O
R
 

Y 
D
E
 
R
E
S
T
A
U
R
A
C
I
O
N
 

HERMOSA, 
INC 

1.800,000.00] 
150.000.00} 

450,000.00] 
300.000.00) 

750,000.00| 

402063959 
|
F
U
N
D
A
C
I
O
N
 
H
A
C
I
A
 
U
N
A
 
M
E
J
O
R
 
C
A
L
I
D
A
D
 

DE 
V
I
D
A
 
H
O
G
A
R
 
N
I
Ñ
A
S
 

DE 
DIOS 

1,000,000.00) 
83.33333 

0.00] 
416.666.65 

416.666.65) 

41,223,429.01) 
27,903,119.33| 

69,126,548.34| 

\c 
> 

i
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Lic 
Jañíse 

Fabián 
de 

Jesús 
Lic. 

Luis 
Carlos 

Pellerano 
Mejia 

\\ 

Ene/Division 
de 

Contabilidad 
7 

i 
Encargado 

Departamrento 
Financier 

Lic. 
Domingó 

Silvestre 

[ 
Fecha 

Hora 
Contador 

[Famsizoza 
| 

soopm 

[Fomato 
| 

—Tamaño 
[ror 

EO 


